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Week 1 Games Week 8 Games
162 Bob 87 Smokey 55 Bob 150 Its official BACK-TO-BACK
79 Richard 91 Tammie 58 Dick 107 One QB short
73 Joseph 77 Rob 104 Rob 67 Missy
82 David 110 Dick 135 Tammie 62 Kim/Phil
64 Kim/Phil 119 Its official BACK-TO-BACK 151 Smokey 136 David
117 Missy 141 One QB short 127 Richard 72 Joseph
Week 2 Games Week 9 Games
142 Bob 134 Richard 89 Bob 59 Dick
49 Joseph 96 Smokey 108 Rob 157 Its official BACK-TO-BACK
163 David 95 Tammie 161 Tammie 123 One QB short
121 Kim/Phil 55 Rob 115 Smokey 111 Missy
138 Missy 106 Dick 131 Richard 119 Kim/Phil
144 One QB short 98 Its official BACK-TO-BACK 83 Joseph 73 David
Week 3 Games Week 10 Games
93 Bob 85 Joseph 112 Bob 110 Rob
115 David 86 Richard 135 Tammie 57 Dick
96 Kim/Phil 131 Smokey 151 Smokey 112 Its official BACK-TO-BACK
99 Missy 105 Tammie 116 Richard 112 One QB short
97 One QB short 102 Rob 78 Joseph 104 Missy
151 Its official BACK-TO-BACK 104 Dick 82 David 120 Kim/Phil
Week 4 Games Week 11 Games
145 Bob 152 David 53 Bob 72 Tammie
98 Kim/Phil 120 Joseph 88 Smokey 112 Rob
115 Missy 87 Richard 82 Richard 43 Dick
113 One QB short 93 Smokey 47 Joseph 79 Its official BACK-TO-BACK
95 Its official BACK-TO-BACK 101 Tammie 105 David 114 One QB short
54 Dick 81 Rob 122 Kim/Phil 136 Missy
Week 5 Games Week 12 Games
114 Bob 91 Kim/Phil 112 Bob 138 Smokey
77 Missy 127 David 113 Richard 109 Tammie
64 One QB short 75 Joseph 67 Joseph 83 Rob
75 Its official BACK-TO-BACK 73 Richard 108 David 113 Dick
82 Dick 76 Smokey 121 Kim/Phil 74 Its official BACK-TO-BACK
74 Rob 107 Tammie 122 Missy 95 One QB short
Week 6 Games Week 13 Games
122 Bob 110 Missy 118 Bob 109 Richard
158 One QB short 100 Kim/Phil 78 Joseph 89 Smokey
137 Its official BACK-TO-BACK 129 David 116 David 94 Tammie
81 Dick 102 Joseph 90 Kim/Phil 166 Rob
53 Rob 152 Richard 80 Missy 105 Dick
85 Tammie 88 Smokey 117 One QB short 82 Its official BACK-TO-BACK
Week 7 Games Playoff Week 1 Games
138 Bob 129 One QB short 127 Smokey 124 Richard
115 Its official BACK-TO-BACK 111 Missy 112 Its official BACK-TO-BACK 104 One QB short
100 Dick 108 Kim/Phil 144 Tammie 90 Rob
119 Rob 106 David
99 Tammie 123 Joseph Playoff Week 2 Games
138 Smokey 135 Richard .
114 Bob 113 Tammie
121 Its official BACK-TO-BACK 75 Smokey
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Playoff Week 3 Games

81
118

Bob
Smokey

Playoff Week 4 Games

88
87
134
92
64
122
115
39
101
58
148
184

Bob

David

Dick

Its official BACK-TO-BACK
Joseph
Kim/Phil
Missy

One QB short
Richard

Rob

Smokey
Tammie

Playoff Week 5 Games

Playoff Week 6 Games

103
115

103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103

Its official BACK-TO-BACK
Tammie

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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