

# Rob's Fantasy Football

,							03-Feb-2007 00.54 FW Laster
Week	1 Games			Week	8 Games		
162	Bob	87	Smokey	55	Bob	150	Its official BACK-TO-BACK
79	Richard	91	Tammie	58	Dick	107	One QB short
73	Joseph	77	Rob	104	Rob	67	Missy
82		110	Dick	135	Tammie		Kim/Phil
64	Kim/Phil	119	Its official BACK-TO-BACK	151		136	David
_	Missy	141	One QB short		Richard		Joseph
	·	141	One QB Short			12	омерн Томерн
Week 2 Games			Week	c 9 Games			
142	Bob	134	Richard	89	Bob	59	Dick
49	Joseph	96	Smokey	108	Rob	157	Its official BACK-TO-BACK
163	David	95	Tammie	161	Tammie	123	One QB short
121	Kim/Phil	55	Rob	115	Smokey	111	Missy
138	Missy	106	Dick	131	Richard	119	Kim/Phil
144	•	98	Its official BACK-TO-BACK		Joseph	73	David
Week 3 Games					c 10 Games		
	Bob	85	Joseph		Bob	110	Rob
115	David	86	Richard		Tammie	57	
_	Kim/Phil					-	Its official BACK-TO-BACK
96		131	Smokey		Smokey		
99	Missy	105	Tammie		Richard		One QB short
97	One QB short	102	Rob		Joseph	104	Missy
151	Its official BACK-TO-BACK	104	Dick	82	David	120	Kim/Phil
Week 4 Games			Week	c 11 Games			
145	Bob	152	David	53	Bob	72	Tammie
98	Kim/Phil		Joseph		Smokey	112	
115			Richard		Richard	43	Dick
113	One QB short	93	Smokey	47		79	Its official BACK-TO-BACK
_					·	_	
95	Its official BACK-TO-BACK	101	Tammie	105		114	One QB short
54	Dick	81	Rob	122	Kim/Phil	136	Missy
Week	5 Games			Week	c 12 Games		
114	Bob	91	Kim/Phil	112	Bob	138	Smokey
	Missy	127	David		Richard	109	Tammie
64	One QB short	75	Joseph	67		83	Rob
_			Richard		·		
75	Its official BACK-TO-BACK	73			David		Dick
	Dick		Smokey		Kim/Phil		Its official BACK-TO-BACK
74	Rob	107	Tammie	122	Missy	95	One QB short
Week 6 Games				Week	c 13 Games		
122	Bob	110	Missy	118	Bob	109	Richard
158	One QB short		Kim/Phil		Joseph		Smokey
	Its official BACK-TO-BACK		David		David		Tammie
81			Joseph		Kim/Phil		Rob
	Rob		Richard		Missy		Dick
					•		
85	Tammie	88	Smokey	117	One QB short	82	Its official BACK-TO-BACK
Week 7 Games			Playo	off Week 1 Games			
138	Bob	129	One QB short	127	Smokey	124	Richard
115	Its official BACK-TO-BACK		Missy		Its official BACK-TO-BACK	104	One QB short
	Dick		Kim/Phil		Tammie		Rob
	Rob		David				
99	Tammie		Joseph	Playe	off Week 2 Games		
			·	ı iayc	III VVCCK Z Gailles		
138	Smokey	135	Richard	114	Bob	113	Tammie
				121	Its official BACK-TO-BACK	75	Smokey

## Rob's Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2006 Schedule 05-Feb-2007 06:54 PM Eastern

#### Playoff Week 3 Games

81 Bob 103 Its official BACK-TO-BACK

118 Smokey 115 Tammie

#### Playoff Week 4 Games

88	Bob	103	* League Average
87	David	103	* League Average
134	Dick	103	* League Average
92	Its official BACK-TO-BACK	103	* League Average
64	Joseph	103	* League Average
122	Kim/Phil	103	* League Average
115	Missy	103	* League Average
39	One QB short	103	* League Average
101	Richard	103	* League Average
58	Rob	103	* League Average
148	Smokey	103	* League Average
184	Tammie	103	* League Average

#### Playoff Week 5 Games

### Playoff Week 6 Games